Salome Elementary School 2025/2026 Salome / Indian Hills Bus Schedule

Morning Route AM
Depart SES 6:55
Salome Road
indian Hills RV 6:59
61st 1/2 and salome rd 7:01
Bohlen Res. 7:04
Segar Res. 7:05
Cox Ave
Dusty Trail 7:09
Monroe at Mesquite
Lidig and Old Bell RD 711
Garcia Res. 7:13
Johnson Res. 7:14
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 7:16
Cactus and Nevada 717
65th At Community center 7:18
Harquahala Rd.
Fisher Rd. 7:24
Salome
Salome Fire Dept. 7:26
Arrive at SES 7:32

Afternoon Route PM
Depart SES 3:35
Salome
Salome Fire Dept. 3:40
Harquahala Rd.
Fisher Rd. 3:42
Oaks Res. 3:45
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 3:47
Cactus and Nevada 3:49
65th at Community Center 3:52
Monroe at Mesquite
Johnson Res. 3:54
Garcia Res. 3:56
Lidig and Old Bell RD 3:58
Cox Ave
Dusty Trail 4:00
Salome Road
highschool 4:02
Indian Hills RV 4:03
Bohlen Res. 4:08
Segar Res. 4:09
Arrive at SES 4:15

Updated : 02-23-2026

ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE




